32 DIVISION - GRUPO 1 2024-2025

PRIMERA VUELTA

JORNADA 1

JORNADA 2

27-10-24

JORNADA 3

03-11-24

JORNADA 4

JORNADA 5

JORNADA 6

17:00
11:00
11:00

16:00
10:30

11:00
16:00
10:30

17:00
11:00
11:00

11:00
16:00

16:00
11:00

19/10/2024
CTM BERCIANO TORALENSE - GOSSIMA SALAMANCA
CAJA RURAL - LECHE GAZA - GOSSIMA SALAMANCA
CLUB BEJARANO TM - CTM CABRERIZOS

26/10/2024
CTM SANTA MARTA - CTM CABRERIZOS
CTM BERCIANO TORALENSE - CAJA RURAL - LECHE GAZA

02/11/2024
CLUB BEJARANO TM - CTM BERCIANO TORALENSE
CTM CABRERIZOS - CTM BERCIANO TORALENSE
CTM SANTA MARTA - GOSSIMA SALAMANCA

09/11/2024
CTM BERCIANO TORALENSE - CTM SANTA MARTA
CAJA RURAL - LECHE GAZA - CTM SANTA MARTA
GOSSIMA SALAMANCA - CLUB BEJARANO TM

16/11/2024
GOSSIMA SALAMANCA - CTM CABRERIZOS
CTM SANTA MARTA - CLUB BEJARANO T™M

14/12/2024
CTM CABRERIZOS - CAJA RURAL - LECHE GAZA
CLUB BEJARANO TM - CAJA RURAL - LECHE GAZA

SEGUNDA VUELTA

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

JORNADA 7

JORNADA 8

JORNADA 9

09-02-25

JORNADA 10

JORNADA 11

JORNADA 12

16:00
17:00
11:00

17:00
11:00
11:00

16:00
11:00
10:30

16:00
11:00

16:00
11:00

11:00
17:00

18/01/2025
CTM CABRERIZOS - CTM SANTA MARTA
CTM BERCIANO TORALENSE - CLUB BEJARANO TM
CAJA RURAL - LECHE GAZA - CLUB BEJARANO TM

01/02/2025
CTM BERCIANO TORALENSE - CTM CABRERIZOS
CAJA RURAL - LECHE GAZA - CTM CABRERIZOS
GOSSIMA SALAMANCA - CTM SANTA MARTA

08/02/2025
CTM SANTA MARTA - CTM BERCIANO TORALENSE
GOSSIMA SALAMANCA - CTM BERCIANO TORALENSE
CTM CABRERIZOS - CLUB BEJARANO TM

08/03/2025
CTM SANTA MARTA - CAJA RURAL - LECHE GAZA
GOSSIMA SALAMANCA - CAJA RURAL - LECHE GAZA

15/03/2025
CTM CABRERIZOS - GOSSIMA SALAMANCA
CLUB BEJARANO TM - CTM SANTA MARTA

29/03/2025
CLUB BEJARANO TM - GOSSIMA SALAMANCA
CAJA RURAL - LECHE GAZA - CTM BERCIANO TORALENSE

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT



32 DIVISION - GRUPO 2 2024-2025

PRIMERA VUELTA

JORNADA 1

JORNADA 2

JORNADA 3

JORNADA 4

JORNADA 5

JORNADA 6

11:00
16:00
15:30

11:00
17:00
10:30

15:30
17:00

11:00
11:00

11:00
17:00

11:00
11:00
10:30

19/10/2024
CD ATL BURGOS TM - CD ATL LEON - VIRGEN DEL CAMINO

RESULT

CD UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS/ TPF - CD ATL LEON - VIRGEN DEL CAMINO

CTM CAEP SORIA - CD RIO DUERO

26/10/2024
CD ATL LEON - VIRGEN DEL CAMINO - CTM CAEP SORIA
CD RIO DUERO - CD UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS/ TPF
RONDILLA NACION - CD UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS/ TPF

02/11/2024
CTM CAEP SORIA - RONDILLA NACION
CD RIO DUERO - CD ATL BURGOS T™M

09/11/2024
CD ATL LEON - VIRGEN DEL CAMINO - RONDILLA NACION
CD ATL BURGOS TM - CD UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS/ TPF

16/11/2024
CD ATL BURGOS TM - CTM CAEP SORIA
CD RIO DUERO - RONDILLA NACION

14/12/2024
CD UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS/ TPF - CTM CAEP SORIA
CD ATL LEON - VIRGEN DEL CAMINO - CD RIO DUERO
RONDILLA NACION - CD ATL BURGOS TM

SEGUNDA VUELTA

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

JORNADA 7

JORNADA 8

JORNADA 9

JORNADA 10

JORNADA 11

JORNADA 12

17:00
10:30
15:30

11:00
15:30

11:00
11:00
10:30

11:00
16:00
17:00

11:00
10:30

15:30
11:00

18/01/2025
CD RIO DUERO - CD ATL LEON - VIRGEN DEL CAMINO
RONDILLA NACION - CD ATL LEON - VIRGEN DEL CAMINO
CTM CAEP SORIA - CD ATL BURGOS TM

01/02/2025
CD ATL LEON - VIRGEN DEL CAMINO - CD ATL BURGOS TM
CTM CAEP SORIA - CD UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS/ TPF

08/02/2025

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

CD ATL LEON - VIRGEN DEL CAMINO - CD UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS/ TPF

CD ATL BURGOS TM - CD RIO DUERO
RONDILLA NACION - CTM CAEP SORIA

08/03/2025
CD ATL BURGOS TM - RONDILLA NACION
CD UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS/ TPF - RONDILLA NACION
CD RIO DUERO - CTM CAEP SORIA

15/03/2025
CD UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS/ TPF - CD ATL BURGOS TM
RONDILLA NACION - CD RIO DUERO

29/03/2025
CTM CAEP SORIA - CD ATL LEON - VIRGEN DEL CAMINO
CD UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS/ TPF - CD RIO DUERO

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT



